
Schedule of Classes

KCDS Dressage Schooling Show July

MainFriday, July 16, 2021
Class WIA, WDAA Intro A Joyce Hardesty at C

8:00 AM 573 Angel, Michelle Beach  Adult Am.

Class 1A, USDF Intro A Joyce Hardesty at C
8:06 AM 581 Achylles, Jana Lomonte  Adult Am.

8:13 AM 392 Marilyns Gotta Wiggle, Timothy Ancil  Adult Am.

8:20 AM 571 Harley, Amy Black  

8:27 AM 391 Tuna, Lia Henry  Open

8:34 AM 597 WiriWillo, Shanna Stenson  Open

8:41 AM 393 Cat's Causeway, Maureen Kramanak  Adult Am.

8:48 AM 395  STL Smoke Inthe Aire, Kelly Alcorn  

8:55 AM 411 Last Chance, Allison Crum  Adult Am.

9:02 AM 599 Amazin Grace, Wendy Vernon  Adult Am.

Class WIB, WDAA Intro B Joyce Hardesty at C
9:09 AM 583 Blackjack, Erin Boltz  Jr/Yg Rider

9:15 AM 573 Angel, Michelle Beach  Adult Am.

Class 1B, USDF Intro B Joyce Hardesty at C
9:21 AM 596 Bourbon Candy, Natalie Cooper  Open

9:28 AM 386 Nick, Timothy Ancil  Adult Am.

9:35 AM 395  STL Smoke Inthe Aire, Kelly Alcorn  

9:42 AM 580 Taken A Real Chance, Krista Kovach-Hindsley  Adult Am.

9:49 AM 597 WiriWillo, Shanna Stenson  Open

9:56 AM  - Break -  

10:06 AM 589 Deco Posh, Heather Black  Adult Am.

10:13 AM 599 Amazin Grace, Wendy Vernon  Adult Am.

10:20 AM 411 Last Chance, Allison Crum  Adult Am.

10:27 AM 581 Achylles, Jana Lomonte  Adult Am.

10:34 AM 391 Tuna, Lia Henry  Open

10:41 AM 571 Harley, Amy Black  

10:48 AM 393 Cat's Causeway, Maureen Kramanak  Adult Am.

10:55 AM 394 Smoking Nthe Boys Room, Kelly Alcorn  

Class WIC, WDAA Intro C Joyce Hardesty at C
11:02 AM 583 Blackjack, Erin Boltz  Jr/Yg Rider

11:08 AM 573 Angel, Michelle Beach  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 377 Obvious Profit Jack, Ivy Bailey  Adult Am.

Class 1C, USDF Intro C Joyce Hardesty at C
11:20 AM 582 Caesar, Olea Macdonald  Jr/Yg Rider

11:27 AM 589 Deco Posh, Heather Black  Adult Am.

11:34 AM 386 Nick, Timothy Ancil  Adult Am.

11:41 AM 580 Taken A Real Chance, Krista Kovach-Hindsley  Adult Am.

11:48 AM 568 Dun Huntin Mysterys  Remi, Katie Heyns  Adult Am.

11:55 AM 600 Cheval, Grace Rood  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Lunch Break 12:02 PM to 12:45 PM

Class 11, USEF First 1 Joyce Hardesty at C
12:45 PM 394 Smoking Nthe Boys Room, Kelly Alcorn  S

12:52 PM 569 Chantilly Lace, Kathleen Sales  Open

Class TOC, USEF Test of Choice Joyce Hardesty at C
12:59 PM 598 JKL Madeira, Wendy Vernon  Adult Am.13

Class WBA, WDAA Basic A Joyce Hardesty at C
1:08 PM 377 Obvious Profit Jack, Ivy Bailey  Adult Am.
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MainFriday, July 16, 2021
Class T1, USDF Training 1 Joyce Hardesty at C

1:14 PM 570 Relavantia, Meagan Brockhoff  Open

1:21 PM 574 Lion, Sophia Lieberman  Jr/Yg Rider

1:28 PM 388 Houdini B, Lindsay O'Neil  Adult Am.

1:35 PM 379 Erin Go Noble, Melissa Morris  Open

1:42 PM 582 Caesar, Olea Macdonald  Jr/Yg Rider

1:49 PM 392 Marilyns Gotta Wiggle, Timothy Ancil  Adult Am.

1:56 PM 568 Dun Huntin Mysterys  Remi, Katie Heyns  Adult Am.

2:03 PM 394 Smoking Nthe Boys Room, Kelly Alcorn  

2:10 PM 572 Chick A Roo Two ( Remington), Meagan Brockhoff  Open

Class 12, USEF First 2 Joyce Hardesty at C
2:17 PM 569 Chantilly Lace, Kathleen Sales  Open

Class WBB, WDAA Basic B Joyce Hardesty at C
2:24 PM 377 Obvious Profit Jack, Ivy Bailey  Adult Am.

Class T2, USDF Training 2 Joyce Hardesty at C
2:30 PM  - Break -  

2:40 PM 572 Chick A Roo Two ( Remington), Meagan Brockhoff  Open

2:47 PM 559 Sir Thomas, Charlotte Hansen  Jr/Yg Rider

2:54 PM 379 Erin Go Noble, Melissa Morris  Open

3:11 PM 390 Gunner, Ailee Lindsay  Jr/Yg Rider

3:18 PM 590 DaVince, Kelli Craven  Adult Am.

3:25 PM 574 Lion, Sophia Lieberman  Jr/Yg Rider

3:32 PM 388 Houdini B, Lindsay O'Neil  Adult Am.

3:39 PM 570 Relavantia, Meagan Brockhoff  Open

Class T3, USEF Training 3 Joyce Hardesty at C
3:46 PM 559 Sir Thomas, Charlotte Hansen  Jr/Yg Rider

3:53 PM 584 TS Valdemar, Mary McCaulley  Adult Am.

4:00 PM 590 DaVince, Kelli Craven  Adult Am.

Class ETOC, Eventing test of choice Joyce Hardesty at C
4:06 PM 600 Cheval, Grace Rood  Jr/Yg RiderEVBNA

4:15 PM 595 Danger Mouse/Mouse, Clare Walker  OpenEVBNB

4:24 PM 596 Bourbon Candy, Natalie Cooper  OpenEVBNB

4:33 PM 387 InTheCards, Victoria Custer  EVTB

4:42 PM 389 Elegant Solution, Amber Roberts Graham  Adult Am.EVNB
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